B - 75
PNEUMATICS
� Mechanical Valve
� Body Type
2 : B Type
3 : C Type
4 : D Type
5 : E Type

� EASY TO INTERCHANGE ACTUATOR
ASSEMBLIES
How To Order
Specifications
DM  2  30
1 2 3 54 6
Body Type
Fluid
Operating Pressure Range
Effective Orifice mm2(Cv)
Lubrication
Port Size
Weight(gf)
Actuator
Symbol
DM230 DM330 DM450 DM550
Rc(PT)1/8 Rc(PT)1/4 Rc(PT)1/8 Rc(PT)1/4
88 125 163 191
Basic Type, Roller Plunger, Roller, Push Button(Mushroom),
Push Button(Flush),Selector
11.0(0.6) 19.0(1.0) 14.0(0.7) 19.0(1.0)
Air
Not Required
0~7kgf/cm2 1.5~7kgf/cm2
01   B
7
R
E TYPE
5
3
.5
21
35
5
2
.5
25
40 34.5 18
6
0
.5
6
8
34.5 26
.5
B TYPE C TYPE D TYPE
DV2000
DS2000
DX2
DS3000
DS5000
DS6000
DV100
DS300
DW
DP300∙
3000∙5000
DM
DH
DV1000∙
3000∙4000
B - 76
PNEUMATICS
DM230/Construction/Parts List